TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

FRENIAN-

(NN PN IYINC ZI9hYIFYE)
SAFETY BAR

(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

g

SECTION

oy rER
SECTION NUMBER

534BZ 755

264



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

PN ONAN-

(NI PO UNCOIONVOFI+)

SAFETY BAR

(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER?

Ve
SECTION

Y BT

| 534Bz 755 |

SECTION NUMBER

Rv—27 OMFEERTRBEL TEIERADT, £y P BESTEXLTILEEL,

W¥hen ordering items marked

hecause they are available only as a set.

% ,indicate the set numhber

I oy b HF

/SET o
PART N

fEE

%ﬁﬁ%/COMPONENT PARTS

PART NAME

LEE=S

HaES No 2ty
5344 75 760 J°L-F PLATE 2
10,11

1 5330 52 671 AR FPA SPRING

2 5430 44 154 ES#“hva PLAIN WASHER

3 90752 Fr=lghyyI°e 25(2%5%7) BALL GRIP Z25(BLACK)

4 5344 75 766-2 T 549t BRACKET

5 5344 75 780 POEMONN - SAFETY BAR

6 5344 75 V75 uUIr- WASHER

7 5344 75 769 E° PIN

8 8721070008 E-Uog» E-7 E-RING E-7 1

9 5290 33 143 Eeo PIN

10 9410301608 AFTNIVECD 3X16 SPRING PIN 3X16

11 5344 75 761 J°%L-F PLATE

12 9642051014 Farazru™ M5X10 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X10 1

13 9710050008 nrzvavzr M5 SPRING WASHER M5 1

14 9660060014 JTY+ Mé HEXAGON NUT Mé

15 9710060008 ANREva™ M6 SPRING WASHER M6

16 5330 61 414 ARYR™ STUD

17 5344 75 767-1  #“b BOLT

18 5344 75 763 hn® - COVER

19 9670051008 VIURRY LR M5X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X10 2

20 9711050008 ¥4 5 CONED DISC SPRING 5 1

21 9715050014 E392p™z M5 PLAIN WASHER M5

22 5344 75 774 2 359 BRACKET

23 5344 75 790 F=4 ARM

24 5344 75 781 U9 LINK

25 5562 28 126 nyIr- WASHER

26 97210400038 E-N22% E-& E-RING E-4

27 5290 37 433 N“zhy SPRING STUD

28 5290 25 523 AZeoon SPRING

29 9642032514 FANIRIN M3IXZ5 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M3X25

30 9710030008

nhay¥vprzr M3

SPRING WASHER M3

31 9716030014

ESH™hANR M3

PLAIN WASHER M3

32 95118 FOFiI1xr-2- VALZ ACTUATOR VALZ
33 5344 61 664-1  F-T% CABLE

34 5342 75 612 ATYFhL SWITCH CAM

35 9410501208 A2CyponEey 5X12 SPRING PIN 5X12
36 9684050508 PARI™ M5X5 SET SCREW M3X5
37 9721030008 E-No2* E-3 E-RING E-3

38 5486 76 517 ASY b STUD

39 5430 34 326 B b BOLT

40 5344 75 770 PoEM AN - SAFETY COVER
41 5640 36 234-1 Hh5- COLLAR

42 5344 75 764-1  hnt- COVER

43 5344 75 973 2°L=F PLATE

44 53L0 75 712 ARYR™ STUD

45 9670061208

YEURANILE M6XT12

HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X12

46 5480 25 418

AZ°uo™

SPRING

47 5290 29 313 U= WASHER

48 5344 75 960-1 PoePonn- SAFETY BAR

49 5344 75 963 Uo7z LINK

50 9684060608 FARIY M6EXS SET SCREW M6X6
51 5340 7?5 733 ATUFRL SWITCH CAM

52 5290 44 191 ho- COLLAR

53 5342 75 713 AFYRN STUD

54 5344 75 970 PuBMONAN- SAFETY

55 9670081208 YEYRENbE M8X12 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M8X12
56 5341 87 429 AN =Y - SPACER

57 5344 75 722 Fothon®- SAFETY BAR

~alrolroj=a| | roiremaire | = o ool malonrofrofrol ro| 2o i | 0o | B f im0 o 2| [ B[ oo o B A BRI ONM N MO [ N[ PO NN N O3 00 | NI | P R[S [P NI RG [PO[I[N|Ng

265



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

PoESONN -
(NOIMENSYYN° LISV IFYE)
SAFETY BAR
(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

¥y g
SECTION

s vES

53487 755 |

SECTION NUMBER

kv—7 OHERRERTRBELTEFLADT, ¥y FEFTTEXL TN,

¥hen ordering items marked

because they are available only as a set.

K ,indicate the set numher

o b

SET M

T

PART NAME

N ma®Es/PART W #a&=/ COMPONENT PARTS Mo W%
58 5344 75 980 P-4 ARM 1
59 9670062008 YEYrE©IE M6X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT MéX20 3"
60 9670051208 YEYREM I M5X92 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X12 AN
61 5344 75 976 2°L-t PLATE 2
62 5341 75 770 2°L~F PLATE 1
63 5341 75 780 2° L=t PLATE L
64 5344 75 974 ans - COVER 1
65 5344 75 975 anv - COVER 1
66 9642042514 FAMIRIN MLYZ2S SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M4XZ25 4
67 9710040014 AU Az M4 SPRING WASHER Mé& 4
68 98305002 ATYF DLDTA3ZZN SWITCH D&4DT1A3ZN 2
69 98945011 F=2%WIa™Sub™ CMT12 CABLE GRAND CM12 2
70 9410400808 A2 ONE% 4X8 SPRING PIN 4X8 4
71 5342 75 113 2V SHYb BRACKET 4
72 9670063008 YEWEma“ I M6X30 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLTYT M6X30 3
73 5344 75 950 PO INN - SAFETY BAR 1
74 5344 75 930 Yoo LINK 1
75 5344 75 940 g LINK 1
76 5512 29 147 Loy PIN 2
77 5344 75 830 AR PLATE 2
78 9670051608 VEYksE®b b M5X16 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X1é P
79 5340 75 910 PutNon® - SAFETY BAR 9
80 5340 75 117-1 #(n%- COVER 1
81 5340 75 118-1 hn*- COVER 1
82 5344 75 767 PotYohnv- SAFETY COVER 1
83 5330 73 071-1 #An®~ COVER 1
84 5344 75 B11~1 HAnv- COVER 1 .
85 5663 73 148 ADDDHD- ECCENTRIC COLLAR 2\_;
S

266





